AREA LIGHTS
AL-09-SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  POST LAMP SUPPLIED STANDARD FINISH EST. SHIP.  WEIGHT
12 VOLT
AL-09-BLT Brass lantern ABS 18 watt S-8 #1141 Black texture 6.0 lbs.
AL-09  Brass lantern ABS  18 watt S-8 #1141  Brass, unfinished 6.0 lbs.
AL-09-BRS Brass lantern Brass, unfinished 18 watt S-8 #1141  Brass, unfinished 6.0 lbs.
AL-09-ALUM Brass lantern Aluminum, black 18 watt S-8 #1141  Black texture 6.0 lbs.
12v. fixtures:  25 foot 16/2 fixture lead wire available; add  to catalog number.  For use with Focus CPC or hub supplied by others.
120 VOLT FLUORESCENT SERIES
AL-09-FL-5, 7, 120V-BLT Brass lantern ABS 5 or 7 watt 41°K Black texture 6.0 lbs.
AL-09-FL-5, 7, 120V Brass lantern ABS 5 or 7 watt 41°K Brass, unfinished 6.0 lbs.
AL-09-FL-5, 7, 120V-BRS Brass lantern Brass, unfinished 5 or 7 watt 41°K Brass, unfinished 6.0 lbs.
AL-09-FL-5, 7, 120V-ALUM Brass lantern Aluminum, black 5 or 7 watt 41°K Black texture 6.0 lbs.
FSA-00